

Current Wording	Proposed Amendment
<p data-bbox="250 237 448 275">Interpretation</p> <p data-bbox="250 310 459 348">4. In this bylaw,</p> <p data-bbox="250 384 786 495">“Act” means The Non-profit Corporations Act (1995) or any successor legislation;</p>	<p data-bbox="820 237 1018 275">Interpretation</p> <p data-bbox="820 310 1029 348">4. In this bylaw,</p> <p data-bbox="820 384 1349 495">“Act” means The Non-profit Corporations Act, 2022 or any successor legislation;</p>